Contractor

Kriha Electric

Well Grounded Electric

Master Electric

Bakken Electric

Stasney Electric

Bryans Electric

Topline Electric

Blazing Star Energy

Hennen Electric

Robb's Electric

Gunnar Electric

Service Areas

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities
Southern Metro & outstate

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities
Southern Metro & outstate

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities
Southern Metro & outstate

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities
Southern Metro & outstate

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities
Southern Metro

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities

Southern Metro

Twin Cities South metro

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities

Entire MVEC service area & Twin Cities

Contact

Kevin Kriha

Tyler Prochaska

Tyler Klingson
Jake Pirkl

Brian Hayes
Matt & Bruce
Stasney Tracy
Prochaska

Bryan Schluter

Erik Ellefson

Phil Curtis

Rick Hennen

Jason Pieschke
Larry Schmidt

Ben Laski
Terry Walters

Phone #

507-364-7520
952-224-6697
952-378-7155

952-201-3187

612-366-3885

952-758-2546

612-735-5889

952-607-1650

954-505-9494

952-492-2744

952-448-4030

952-937-9262

Email

kevin@KrihaElectric.com

wellgroundedmn@gmail.com

tk@masterelectric.com
jake.pirkl@masterelectric.com

jbohl@bakkenelectric.com

stasney@stasneyelectricinc.com

bryan@bryanselectric.net

info@toplineelectricmn.com

https://www.blazingstarenergy.com/
Phil@BlazingStarEnergy.com

hennenelectric@outlook.com

larry@robbselectricinc.com;
jason@robbselectricinc.com

blaski@gunnarelectric.com;
Twalters@GunnarElectric.com



